Hamilton Private Security

Weekly Schedule

Thai CDC

2/15 - 2/21

1678 N. Western Ave, Los Angeles CA 90027

Shift times

15-Feb

16-Feb

17-Feb

18-Feb

19-Feb

20-Feb

21-Feb

reak Schedule

SUNDAY

2:30pm - 8:30pm

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

The May Company Building

THURSDAY

830 Hill St. Downtown Los Angeles, CA

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

30 Min | 10 Min
6:30p

Shift times 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb Daily Break Schedule
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 10 Min | 30 Min | 10 Min
6:00am - 2:30pm 8:30a 10:30a | 12:30n
2:00pm - 10:30pm Edwin Cortez Edwin Cortez Edwin Cortez Edwin Cortez e 4:30p 6:30p 8:30p
10:00pm - 6:30am Abraham O Abraham O 12:30a 2:30a 4:30a
9:00pm - 5:00am ohiuddin A ohiuddin A ohiuddin A ddin A 11:30a 1:30a 3:30a

***+**Remember that our workweek begins on Sunday and ends on Saturday*****

Hamilton Management

Being on-time means arriving 10 minutes prior to shift start time... Sandra Hamilton 818-481-3511
Sandy Mendez 661-433-5933
Harold Stancle 310-658-0663

Invoice #H2386 - 6400 Canoga Ave
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June 18 - June 30



