

# Hamilton Private Security



## Weekly Schedule

# 2/15 - 2/21

### Thai CDC

1678 N. Western Ave, Los Angeles CA 90027

Shift times	15-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb	18-Feb	19-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb	Daily Break Schedule		
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	10 Min	30 Min	10 Min
2:30pm - 8:30pm		NO Service			Syed Quill			4:30p	6:30p	

### The May Company Building

830 Hill St. Downtown Los Angeles, CA

Shift times	15-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb	18-Feb	19-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb	Daily Break Schedule		
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	10 Min	30 Min	10 Min
6:00am - 2:30pm	Geo Espinosa	Geo Espinosa	Kimberly Rolan	Kimberly Rolan	Kimberly Rolan	Geo Espinosa	Geo Espinosa	8:30a	10:30a	12:30n
2:00pm - 10:30pm	Jae Sim	Edwin Cortez	Edwin Cortez	Edwin Cortez	Edwin Cortez	Jae Sim	Jae Sim	4:30p	6:30p	8:30p
10:00pm - 6:30am	Melvin Hamilton	Melvin Hamilton	Abraham Ortega	Abraham Ortega	Jae Sim	Melvin Hamilton	Melvin Hamilton	12:30a	2:30a	4:30a
9:00pm - 5:00am	Mohiuddin Anwar	Mohiuddin Anwar	RaNeal Robinson	RaNeal Robinson	RaNeal Robinson	Mohiuddin Anwar	Mohiuddin Anwar	11:30a	1:30a	3:30a

\*\*\*\*\*Remember that our workweek begins on Sunday and ends on Saturday\*\*\*\*\*



Being on-time means arriving 10 minutes prior to shift start time...

### Hamilton Management

Sandra	Hamilton	818-481-3511
Sandy	Mendez	661-433-5933
Harold	Stancle	310-658-0663